

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: **W.P. No.7785 of 2024**

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	25.11.2024	<u>DR.KMR,J</u> Heard the learned counsel for the petitioner(s). Post the matter on 09.12.2024. Interim order granted earlier is extended till the next date of hearing. _____ DR.KMR, J Gvl	